
City Council Appointment Hours are by appointment only 
Please contact Councilmembers directly to schedule an appointment. 

 

Updated 01/10/20 

 

Mason Thompson, Councilmember                             Davina Duerr, Councilmember                          Rosemary McAuliffe, Councilmember 
206.931.9857                                                                    425.471.8481                                                       206.601.2253  
mason.thompson@bothellwa.gov                                davina.duerr@bothellwa.gov                           rosemary.mcauliffe@bothellwa.gov                      
 
James McNeal, Councilmember                                     Tom Agnew, Councilmember   Jeanne Zornes, Deputy Mayor 
425.466.2599                                                             425.444.9494     425.806.6461 
james.mcneal@bothellwa.gov                               tom.agnew@bothellwa.gov    jeanne.zornes@bothellwa.gov 
 
             Liam Olsen, Mayor 
             425.299.7081  
Questions? Contact Robin Schaefer at robin.schaefer@bothellwa.gov    liam.olsen@bothellwa.gov   
 

Monday 
A.M. 

Tuesday 
A.M. 

Wednesday 
A.M. 

Thursday 
A.M. 

Friday 
A.M. 

Saturday 
A.M. 

Rosemary 
McAuliffe 

10:00 – 12:00 

 
Davina Duerr 
11:00 – 12:00 

 
 

 

   

Monday 
P.M. 

Tuesday 
P.M. 

Wednesday 
P.M. 

Thursday 
P.M. 

Friday 
P.M. 

Saturday 
P.M. 

Jeanne Zornes 
1:00 – 2:00 

 
James McNeal  

 3:00 – 5:00       
 

Mason Thompson 
4:00 - 5:00  

 
 

Tom Agnew 
3:00 – 5:00 
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